Visit our website for complete product details, information and terms and conditions of sale.
Milwaukee Valve Company
16550 West Stratton Drive, New Berlin, WI 53151
(262) 432-2700
CSV-0421
CAST STEEL GATE, GLOBE
& CHECK VALVE PRICE LIST

(Consult Customer Service for
Price & Availability)
Cast Steel Gate, Globe and Check Valve Part Number System
Part Number Example: 1550CB2
15 0 2 Additional Options:
Pressure Class TYPE Pipe Ends Body Material
‡Gate and Globe Only
Note: For By-Pass, Taps & Drains connection standards visit:
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Tapping
Electric Motor Actuator
†Special order, non-cancellable. Contact your Customer Service Representative for price and lead-times.
60 = 600 Class 3 = Butt Weld Extra Heavy Spur Gear
By-pass
15 = 150 Class 0 = Raised Faced
EDI PartNo. Description Valve Size  List Price
Unit
Weight
Box
Quantity
UPC w/Check
Digit
1550CB2HWY020 2 2,396.84$      47 1 697988670990
1550CB2HWM025 2 1/2 3,436.87$      55 1 697988671003
1550CB2HWM030 3 3,436.87$      68.2 1 697988671010
1550CB2HWM040 4 4,396.98$      101.2 1 697988721159
1550CB2HWM050 5 6,770.46$      136.4 1 697988671034
1550CB2HWM060 6 6,770.46$      160.6 1 697988671041
1550CB2HWM080 8 10,950.76$   244.2 1 697988671058
1550CB2HWY100 10 15,767.74$   405 1 697988671065
1550CB2HWY120 12 20,011.38$   594 1 697988671072
1550CB2HWM140 14 33,428.98$   730.4 1 697988721210
1550CB2HWM160 16 45,883.18$   943.8 1 697988671096
1550CB2HWM180 18 52,306.92$   1150.6 1 697988721234
1550CB2HWM200 20 69,347.17$   1496 1 697988721241
1550CB2HWM240 24 93,076.41$   2118.6 1 697988721258
1550CB2HWM300 30 179,485.61$ 0 1 697988721265
EDI PartNo. Description Valve Size  List Price
Unit
Weight
Box
Quantity
UPC w/Check
Digit
1552CB2HWY020 2 2,610.14$
1552CB2HWY025 2 1/2 3,743.56$
1552CB2HWM030 3 3,743.56$      0 1 697988721388
1552CB2HWM040 4 4,790.36$      0 1 697988721395
1552CB2HWY050 5 7,377.21$
1552CB2HWY060 6 7,377.21$
1552CB2HWM080 8 11,934.14$   0 1 697988721401
1552CB2HWY100 10 17,184.49$
1552CB2HWY120 12 21,811.47$
1552CB2HWY140 14 36,454.37$
1552CB2HWY160 16 50,037.32$
1552CB2HWY180 18 57,041.56$
1552CB2HWY200 20 75,623.37$
1552CB2HWY240 24 101,501.26$
CAST STEEL CLASS 150
STANDARD TRIM Cr13 TO HARD FACING (API TRIM # 8)
API 600, ASME B16.34 DESIGN, API 598 TESTED
Model No. 1550CB2
Model No. 1552CB2
GATE VALVE, ASTM A216-
WCB, FLANGED ENDS
GATE VALVE, ASTM A216-
WCB, BUTT-WELD ENDS
BORED TO MATCH INSIDE
DIAMETER STANDARD BORE
PIPE
Page 1